® ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Rapotin

Obec

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin

Cast obce
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Ulice

DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI

Cislo pop./ev.
100/-
102/-
103/-
104/-
105/-
106/-
107/-
108/-
109/-
110/-
112/-
113/-
114/-
115/-
116/-
117/-
118/-
119/-
120/-
121/-
122/-
123/-
124/-
125/-
162/-
217/-
226/-
278/-
354/-

Cislo parcely
1498/3
1461/0
1359/0
1354/0
1351/0
1365/0
1453/0
1349/0
1345/0
1373/0
1375/0
1341/0
1335/0
1361/0
1307/0
1312/0
1315/0
1303/0
1298/0
1260/2
1278/0
1268/1
1230/0
1264/0
1285/0
1451/0
1465/0
1500/0
1363/0
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
FARSKA
FARSKA
FARSKA
JIZNI

JIZNi

JIZNi

380/-
419/-
430/-
437/-
452/-
471/-
48/-

509/-
557/-
558/-
559/-
567/-
568/-
569/-
590/-
591/-
594/-
604/-
650/-
651/-
663/-
672/-
699/-
702/-
83/-

93/-

94/-

95/-

97/-

98/-

99/-

601/-
602/-
695/-
608/-
641/-
744/-

1321/0
1486/0
1492/0
1496/0
1459/0
1367/0
1343/0
1517/0
1287/0
135072
1306/3
1293/0
1463/0
1265/0
1378/2
1378/14
1470/1
1471/1
1330/4
1301/0
1309/0
1494/3
133172
1505/5
1573/0
1504/1
1490/1
1625/0
1502/0
1290/0
1469/0
122772
1228/0
127172
1821/0
1823/1
1812/5
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

JIZNi

K DESNE
K DESNE
K DESNE

NAM.
NAM,
NAM.
NAM.
NAM.
NAM,
NAM.
NAM.
NAM.

SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY
SVOBODY

NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU

746/-
157/-
205/-
50/-

126/-
127/-
128/-
129/-
131/-
134/-
375/-
690/-
96/-

135/-
136/-
140/-
141/-
142/-
247/-
255/-
281/-
285/-
298/-
320/-
497/-
573/-
575/-
576/-
577/-
578/-
579/-
580/-
581/-
582/-
583/-
584/-
585/-

1812/6
741/0

722/0

753/0

1261/0
1256/0
125372
1252/0
1137/0
1204/0
1243/1
1152/3
1247/0
1128/0
1133/1
1004/0
957/0

962/0

1010/0
1052/0
953/0

1141/0
1144/1
1146/0
1148/0
972/0

1040/0
1036/0
1032/0
1028/0
1024/0
1022/0
1020/1
986/0

982/0

979/0

975/0
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
NA VYSLUNi
OSVOBOZENI
POLNI

POLNI

POLNI

POLNi

POLNI

POLNI

POLNI

POLNi

POLNI

POLNI

POLNI

POLNi

POLNI

POLNI

POLNI

588/-
592/-
609/-
612/-
620/-
621/-
622/-
623/-
624/-
625/-
670/-
727/-
305/-
339/-
341/-
348/-
349/-
351/-
352/-
552/-
60/-

528/-
233/-
235/-
271/-
272/-
288/-
404/-
55/-

56/-

58/-

61/-

617/-
62/-

63/-

639/-
64/-

970/0

1008/3
1046/0
1015/0
996/0

992/0

994/0

998/0

1013/0
1017/0
112972
1005/3
1711/0
1727/0
1724/0
1713/0
1716/0
1718/0
1720/0
1722/0
1703/0
1201/0
1873/0
1875/0
1865/0
1858/0
1825/0
1843/0
1877/1
1880/1
1831/0
1837/0
1829/0
1846/0
1841/0
1863/1
1694/0
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

POLNi
POLNi
POLNI
POLNI
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
POZARNIKU
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
U LAVKY
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI

652/-
665/-
669/-
766/-
211/-
219/-
225/-
303/-
330/-
367/-
615/-
242/-
273/-
276/-
277/-
754/-
1001/-
230/-
420/-
453/-
627/-
638/-
65/-
66/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
71/-
72/-
73/
734/-
74/-
741/-
75/
759/-
76/-
77/-

1862/1
1827/2
1850/0
1867/1
1429/0
1418/0
1369/0
1425/0
1371/0
1422/0
1420/0
1096/0
1814/0
1568/0
1571/0
2066/3
1848/0
1707/0
1643/0
1683/0
1691/0
1695/3
1609/0
1651/0
1697/0
1645/0
1660/1
1637/0
1621/0
1632/0
1619/5
1613/0
1619/6
1685/2
1654/2
1616/0
1584/0
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
DRUZSTEVNI
DRUZSTEVNI
JESENICKA
JESENICKA
JESENICKA
JESENICKA

K DESNE

K DESNE

K DESNE
NAM. SVOBODY
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NA SOUTOKU
NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

NOVA

78/-
80/-
81/-
9/-
91/-
267/-
269/-
400/-
401/-
402/-
265/-
418/-
145/-
146/-
304/-
309/-
160/-
204/-
570/-
319/-
130/-
144/-
148/-
150/-
152/-
223/-
390/-
541/-
17/-
337/-
338/-
345/-
346/-
356/-
358/-
361/-
362/-

1581/0
1578/0
1575/0
1647/0
1605/0
1900/2
1943/0
1900/4
1901/1
1901/1
1442/0
1457/0
922/0
918/0
719/0
717/0
733/0
749/0
743/0
1232/0
1108/3
945/0
931/0
880/0
874/0
1103/0
1107/0
882/0
2281/0
2207/0
2202/0
2211/0
2205/0
2215/0
2217/0
2213/0
2275/0
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Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM

363/-
364/-
366/-
370/-
376/-
377/-
396/-
398/-
4/-

412/-
415/-
421/-
431/-
432/
433/-
436/-
442/-
445/-
486/-
489/-
503/-
531/-
574/-
611/-
636/-
681/-
708/-
2/-

373/-
473/-
5/-

6/-

653/-
658/-
659/-
660/-
664/-

2231/0
2209/0
2272/0
2219/0
2221/0
2268/0
2266/0
2223/0
2283/2
2229/0
2246/0
2253/0
2259/0
2255/0
2257/0
2233/0
2248/0
2250/0
2261/0
2270/0
2225/0
2288/0
2286/1
2263/0
2284/0
2274/2
2335/2
2365/0
2245/11
2245/13
2308/0
2312/0
2678/14
2245/20
2678/15
2675/14
2676/2

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20




Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
POD HOLUBIM VRCHEM
RICNi
iCNI
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RICNI

STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA

671/-
677/-
679/-
684/-
687/-
689/-
692/-
696/-
698/-
7/-
709/-
710/-
712/-
713/-
715/-
716/-
753/-
1002/-
227/-
26/-
388/-
395/-
429/-
43/-
45/-
465/-
51/-
52/-
10/-
14/-
15/-
18/-
19/-
21/-
23/-
24/-
251/-

2245/25
2675/13
2245/23
2678/16
2245/28
2245/22
2245/26
2678/55
2331/2
2324/0
2678/57
2678/58
2678/62
2678/64
2678/63
2678/60
2678/69
1988/2
2050/1
1956/1
1948/0
1946/0
1951/0
1997/0
1990/0
1957/0
1985/1
1939/0
2173/1
2171/0
2187/0
2167/0
2190/0
2192/0
2194/0
2196/0
2241/0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20




Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
STARA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
SUMPERSKA
U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U LAVKY

U POMNENKY

252/-
266/-
386/-
414/-
619/-
8/-
101/-
224/-
283/-
357/-
530/-
775/-
84/-
11/-
12/-
280/-
29/-
297/-
30/-
31/-
32/-
33/-
34/-
35/-
36/-
37/-
39/-
41/-
47/-
572/-
600/-
607/-
678/-
693/-
694/-
723/-
248/-

2238/0
2185/0
2235/0
2230/0
2183/0
2175/0
1437/0
1112/0
928/0

1117/0
1099/0
1102/6
1110/0
2122/0
2124/0
2064/0
2135/1
2085/0
2104/0
2110/0
2093/0
2076/0
2080/1
2062/3
2060/0
2058/0
2114/0
2099/0
2101/0
2071/0
2127/0
2107/0
2077/3
2057/5
2057/6
2059/3
2035/0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20




Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U POMNENKY
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU

263/-
264/-
334/-
335/-
342/-
343/-
38/-
406/-
416/-
42/-
44/-
447)-
448/-
456/-
462/-
474)-
57/-
16/-
189/-
20/-
22/-
237/-
25/-
268/-
27/-
28/-
336/-
439/-
443/-
458/-
46/-
481/-
487/-
49/-
50/-
505/-
506/-

2044/0
2011/0
2017/0
2019/0
2030/0
2032/0
2053/0
2023/0
2006/0
2042/0
2009/1
2015/0
2013/0
2039/0
2041/0
2047/0
2025/0
2131/0
2151/0
2200/0
2164/0
2153/0
2198/0
1923/0
2149/0
2146/0
2144/0
1929/0
1909/0
1931/0
1968/0
2140/0
1911/0
1926/0
1972/0
1915/0
1917/0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20




Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin
Rapotin

U SPLAVU
U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU

U SPLAVU
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VODNi
VODNi
VODNI
VODNi
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
VYZKUMNIKU
K DESNE

516/-
517/-
522/-
630/-
642/-
666/-
675/-
676/-
691/-
705/-
706/-
725/-
729/-
730/-
731/-
732/-
738/-
758/-
761/-
764/-
274/-
275/-
424/-
614/-
626/-
67/-

680/-
707/-
711/-
739/-
374/-
422/-
423/-
444/-
495/-
-/50

2029/1
2028/0
191372
2138/0
2674/7
2118/15
2118/17
1983/14
1925/0
1912/3
2092/7
2143/2
1934/2
2162/6
2162/4
2118/40
2675/24
2118/39
1598/0
1587/0
1655/0
1601/0
1676/2
1679/0
1603/0
1680/3
1677/2
1593/2
1937/0
1935/1
1920/0
1907/0
1902/0
753/0

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20







